MET Tom Fuller Cup Thu 17th Jan 2019 00:00 Winner: Unknown

Board Rating Beckenham & Bromley5 V

1(B) 123B
2(W) 122B
3(B) 098A
4 (W) 082D
Penalty
Average 107

Last update Zia Mehmet Sun 20th Jan 2019 20:20. Reported by mike spencer . Verified By Paul
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Foreman, Anthony
Dovey, Andrew JW
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Petts Wood & Orpington 6 Rating

Langley, Anthony
Rumsey, Stephen
Jones, Paul

Fox, David T

134E
115L
107B
096E

113



