MET Tom Fuller Cup Thu 17th Jan 2019 00:00 Winner: Unknown

Board	Rating	Beckenham & Bromley 5	\mathbf{V}	Petts Wood & Orpington 6	Rating
1 (B)	123B	Foreman, Anthony	0 - 1	Langley, Anthony	134E
2 (W)	122B	Dovey, Andrew JW	1 - 0	Rumsey, Stephen	115L
3 (B)	098A	Fraser, Alan R	0 - 1	Jones, Paul	107B
4 (W)	082D	Spencer, Mike Peter	0 - 1	Fox, David T	096E
Penalty			$0:\frac{1}{2}$		
Average	107		1 - 21/2	2	113

Last update Zia Mehmet Sun 20th Jan 2019 20:20. Reported by mike spencer . Verified By Paul Jones